
C-1

BA
RR

Y 
CO

UN
TY

Gr
an

d E
lk 

Ra
ilro

ad

Ho
pk

ins
 To

wn
sh

ip

City of Wayland

Martin Township

Leighton TownshipDorr Township

11

31

30

19

04

24

18

25

12

14 13

03

10

36

05

27

34

09

33

16

28 26

32

23

35

2120

08

29

22

17

02

07

15

06 0101

12

13

24

25

36

06

36
353433

05 04

32

0103 02

31

01

36

10
th

12
th

128th

Division

129th

2n
d

13
th

1s
t

5th
6th

7th

8th

130th

128th

126th

132nd

136th

133rd

127th

125th

131st

127th

7th

126th

7th

128th

133rd

5th

5th

8th

6th

136th

130th130th

5th

6th

136th

127th

5th

131st

7th

133rd

8th

126th

125th

6th

Gregorville

13
th

132nd

12
th

127th

129th

Lilac

Aster

Rookus

Ga
rde

n

Pe
arl

Cu
tla

ss

Fa
r H

ill

Hill Lake

Woodland

Jo
lly 

Ro
ge

r

Hillcrest

Ridgeview

133rd

6th7th

12
th

131st

7th

126th

127th

12
th

4th

4th

4th

124th

Pa
tte

rs
on

4th

135th

12
th

136th

Haye
s

131st

126th

133rd

12
th

4th

135th

Ma
in

Tyler

Wi
ldc

at

13
1s

t

Lis
a

Seymour

Dale

7th

Ward

Nolan

Pe
na

sh
i

127th

Timber Creek

Leboeuf

Deerview

Lo
ne

 O
ak

Od
aw

a

Ja
ke

s

Lo
ng

Willow

Skyview
Echo

Se
lki

rk 
La

ke

Ho
me

r

Geneva Lake

8th

To
ron

to

Beretta

Mission

Boot Lake Ridge

Browning

Sterling

Wildflower

La
ke

 G
en

ev
a

Do
rot

hy

Pin
ew

oo
d

Windsor W
oods

Kupres Creek

Nagodwen

Vancouver

Golfview

Kooiker

Clover

Peg O

Andrea's

Bailey's Cove

Plu
mm

er 
Pa

rk

Old 129th

Elm

A

A

A

A

T

R-1

R-1

T

R-2

T

T

R-1

T

R-1

T

R-2

I-1

R-2

I-1

I-1

C-2

T

C-2

R-2

R-1

R-4

A

R-2

R-2

C-2

A

R-4

R-2

R-2

I-1

R-1

Gun Lake

Selkirk Lake

Mud Lake

Boot Lake
Geneva Lake

Round Lake

Pickerel Lake

Hill Lake

Buskirk Lake

Jackson Lake

Mill Pond
Indian Lake

Doans Lake
Titus Lake

Moore Lake

Warner Lake Angel Lake

McIntire Lake

Sager Lake

Greeby Lake

®
0 10.5

Miles

Allegan County GIS Services assumes no liability
for results or conclusions drawn from the use of this data.
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The Zoning Map of 
Wayland Township,

Allegan County, Michigan
As amended through November 2019

Notes - Split zoned property along 
major roads extends into parcels to 

a depth of 270' from centerline.
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Wayland Township Zoning Districts

RR, RECREATIONAL RESORT RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT

Rabbit River Overlay Zone (100ft both sides)
Paved Private Road
Unpaved Private Road

Generalized Zoning In Adjacent Municipalities
AGRICULTURAL
COMMERCIAL
GOVERNMENT
INDUSTRIAL
OPEN SPACE
RESIDENTIAL
RIGHT OF WAY
RURAL

(Not subject to Township Zoning Regulations)

A, AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

C-1, OFFICE SERVICES COMMERCIAL DISTRICT
C-2, GENERAL COMMERCIAL DISTRICT
I-1, LIGHT INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT

R-1, LOW DENSITY RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT

R-2, MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL DISTRICT
R-3, MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
R-4, MOBILE / MODULAR HOME PARK DISTRICT

T, FEDERAL GOVERNMENT LAND IN TRUST

Wayland Township Clerk


